CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 1  Document Number: KS series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ KS SERIES
KS SERIES ▪ OVERVOLTAGE VENT 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 2 000 hours
▪ High ripple current

STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
200
22 10 20 120 KS220M200G200A
33 10 25 160 KS330M200G250A
33 13 20 160 KS330M200I200A
47 10 30 195 KS470M200G300A
47 13 20 195 KS470M200I200A
56 13 25 210 KS560M200I250A
68 13 25 270 KS680M200I250A
68 16 20 270 KS680M200J200A
82 13 30 310 KS820M200I300A
82 16 20 320 KS820M200J200A
82 16 25 360 KS820M200J250A
100 16 25 400 KS101M200J250A
100 18 20 400 KS101M200K200A
120 16 25 460 KS121M200J250A
120 16 31.5 500 KS121M200J315A
120 18 25 500 KS121M200K250A
150 16 31.5 560 KS151M200J315A
150 16 35.5 590 KS151M200J355A
150 18 25 560 KS151M200K250A
180 16 35.5 600 KS181M200J355A
180 18 31.5 650 KS181M200K315A
220 18 31.5 700 KS221M200K315A
220 18 35.5 740 KS221M200K355A
330 18 35.5 780 KS331M200K355A
330 18 40 840 KS331M200K400A
390 18 40 860 KS391M200K400A
390 18 45 920 KS391M200K450A
470 18 45 1120 KS471M200K450A
400
4.7 10 12.5 60 KS4R7M400G125A
10 10 16 100 KS100M400G160A
10 10 20 125 KS100M400G200A
22 13 20 135 KS220M400I200A
22 13 25 150 KS220M400I250A
22 16 20 150 KS220M400J200A
33 13 25 180 KS330M400I250A
33 16 20 210 KS330M400J200A
47 16 31.5 300 KS470M400J315A
47 16 35.5 320 KS470M400J355A
47 18 25 300 KS470M400K250A
47 18 31.5 320 KS470M400K315A
56 16 31.5 360 KS560M400J315A
56 18 25 350 KS560M400K250A
56 18 31.5 370 KS560M400K315A
68 16 31.5 365 KS680M400J315A
See “PACKAGING I F  M  I  ” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 3  Document Number: KS series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ KS SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
400
68 16 35.5 380 KS680M400J355A
68 18 31.5 375 KS680M400K315A
82 16 35.5 410 KS820M400J355A
82 18 31.5 410 KS820M400K315A
82 18 35.5 450 KS820M400K355A
100 16 35.5 470 KS101M400J355A
100 18 31.5 470 KS101M400K315A
100 18 35.5 490 KS101M400K355A
120 18 31.5 520 KS121M400K315A
120 18 35.5 540 KS121M400K355A
120 18 40 560 KS121M400K400A
150 18 35.5 770 KS151M400K355A
150 18 40 790 KS151M400K400A
See “PACKAGING I F  M  I  ” to taped or formed products.
DIMENSIONS ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D 10 13 16 18
F 5 5 7.5 7.5